
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

RIVERTON BILL OLIVER 5K
Riverton NJ July 4th 2014

ORDER OF FINISH

                         
 
Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S    
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1 BREANDAN LYMAN      M 24 PHILADELPHIA    PA   Male Winner    17:20  5:35   1/181  M 
    2 MATTHEW YOUNG       M 17 MAPLE SHADE     NJ    2nd Male      18:05  5:50   2/181  M 
    3 JOHN LIPUMA         M 24 WEST WINDSOR    NJ    3rd Male      18:06  5:50   3/181  M 
    4 JAMES MAKOWSKI      M 43 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/37   M4049   18:30  5:58   4/181  M 
    5 STEVE TONIATTI      M 34 MOORESTOWN      NJ   1/42   M3039   18:47  6:03   5/181  M 
    6 RYAN CESARETTI      M 20 RIVERTON        NJ   1/36   M2029   19:02  6:08   6/181  M 
    7 CHRIS CAMPBELL      M 21 MT LAUREL       NJ   2/36   M2029   19:08  6:10   7/181  M 
    8 MICHAEL UNGVARSKY   M 15 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/22   M1419   19:25  6:15   8/181  M 
    9 HEATHER GIOVAGNOLI  F 23 ROYERSFORD      PA   Female Winner  19:38  6:20   1/178  F 
   10 KEVIN WINGERT       M 26 RIVERTON        NJ   3/36   M2029   19:52  6:24   9/181  M
 
   11 DANA GUGLIELMO      F 23 MOORESTOWN      NJ    2nd Female    20:00  6:27   2/178  F 
   12 PHILIP EVANS        M 14 RIVERTON        NJ   2/22   M1419   20:07  6:29  10/181  M 
   13 DYLAN MARTIN        M 16 RIVERTON        NJ   3/22   M1419   20:08  6:29  11/181  M 
   14 CARRIE PAREJO       F 39 CINNAMINSON     NJ    3rd female    20:31  6:37   3/178  F 
   15 JUARIN SWJOAWPH     M 33 DELRAN          NJ   2/42   M3039   20:33  6:37  12/181  M 
   16 GTOM SHEKER         M 38 CINNAMINSON     NJ   3/42   M3039   20:34  6:38  13/181  M 
   17 ELIZABETH LITTEN    F 49 MOORESTOWN      NJ   1/28   F4049   20:47  6:42   4/178  F 
   18 ANTHONY CENTINARO   M 38 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/42   M3039   20:51  6:43  14/181  M 
   19 TOM COCEANO         M 45 BURLINGTON      NJ   2/37   M4049   20:55  6:44  15/181  M 
   20 PATRICK FUZER       M 23 MT LAUREL       NJ   4/36   M2029   21:06  6:48  16/181  M
 
   21 NICK NAHRWOLD       M 20 PALMYRA         NJ   5/36   M2029   21:13  6:50  17/181  M 
   22 ANTHONY DEJOSEPH    M 40 LUMBERTON       NJ   3/37   M4049   21:20  6:52  18/181  M 
   23 JASON BROADBELT     M 34 PALMYRA         NJ   5/42   M3039   21:24  6:54  19/181  M 
   24 MIKE PAPENBERG      M 33 RIVERTON        NJ   6/42   M3039   21:27  6:55  20/181  M 
   25 PETE AMOROSI        M 59 CHERRY HILL     NJ   1/25   M5059   21:28  6:55  21/181  M 
   26 JOHN PROSSER        M 30 HANOVER         MD   7/42   M3039   21:43  7:00  22/181  M 
   27 BOB MACHLUS         M 57 RIVERTON        NJ   2/25   M5059   21:44  7:00  23/181  M 
   28 JANE MCCLINTOCK BAN F 51 DELRAN          NJ   1/21   F5059   21:48  7:01   5/178  F 
   29 FRANK DEHEL         M 21 UNKNOWN              6/36   M2029   22:00  7:05  24/181  M 
   30 BRIAN WHEELER       M 42 BORDENTOWN      NJ   4/37   M4049   22:01  7:05  25/181  M
 
   31 SEAN BOCKIUS        M 16 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/22   M1419   22:04  7:06  26/181  M 
   32 EDWARD SCIOLI       M 52 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   3/25   M5059   22:07  7:07  27/181  M 
   33 BRIAN DOHERTY       M 20 DELRAN          NJ   7/36   M2029   22:07  7:08  28/181  M 
   34 ANDREW FLANAGAN     M 39 PALMYRA         NJ   8/42   M3039   22:10  7:08  29/181  M 
   35 KENNETH PERROTTET   M 51 PALMYRA         NJ   4/25   M5059   22:11  7:09  30/181  M 
   36 TED HINES           M 34 RIVERTON        NJ   9/42   M3039   22:14  7:10  31/181  M 
   37 JOHN REILLY         M 26 CINNAMINSON     NJ   8/36   M2029   22:22  7:12  32/181  M 
   38 JAMES ROWLAND       M 34 DELRAN          NJ  10/42   M3039   22:36  7:17  33/181  M 
   39 WALTER HUBER        M 39 CINNAMINSON     NJ  11/42   M3039   22:38  7:18  34/181  M 
   40 JAMES BRETT         M 17 PALMYRA         NJ   5/22   M1419   22:48  7:21  35/181  M
 
   41 MICHAEL SACKNER     M 43 CINNAMINSON     NJ   5/37   M4049   22:49  7:21  36/181  M 
   42 JOE MARTINO         M 39 RIVERTON        NJ  12/42   M3039   22:52  7:22  37/181  M 
   43 SARAH BERGAN        F 11 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/11   F0113   22:55  7:23   6/178  F 
   44 MARY ELLEN STASKO   F 35 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/53   F3039   22:58  7:24   7/178  F 
   45 JOE WALSH           M 53 MOORESTOWN      NJ   5/25   M5059   23:17  7:30  38/181  M 
   46 NICOLE SACKNER      F 38 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/53   F3039   23:19  7:31   8/178  F 
   47 JESSIE GLEASON      F 30 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   3/53   F3039   23:24  7:32   9/178  F 
   48 ALY FLANAGAN        F 40 PALMYRA         NJ   2/28   F4049   23:27  7:33  10/178  F 
   49 KATHLEEN WALSH      F 22 MOORESTOWN      NJ   1/35   F2029   23:41  7:38  11/178  F 
   50 MICHAEL ATKINSON    M 20 CINNAMINSON     NJ   9/36   M2029   23:42  7:38  39/181  M 

 
Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S    
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
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   51 BRIAN CRETER        M 33 HASBROUCK HEIGH NJ  13/42   M3039   23:44  7:39  40/181  M 
   52 MARK BUCHHOLZ       M 23 CINNAMINSON     NJ  10/36   M2029   23:47  7:40  41/181  M 
   53 DENNIS WHARTNABY    M 22 CINNAMINSON     NJ  11/36   M2029   23:59  7:43  42/181  M 
   54 ZACHARY LEONE       M 20 RIVERTON        NJ  12/36   M2029   24:00  7:44  43/181  M 
   55 TARA RINGER         F 35 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/53   F3039   24:04  7:45  12/178  F 
   56 KRISTEN PAPENBERG   F 31 CINNAMINSON     NJ   5/53   F3039   24:05  7:46  13/178  F 
   57 CHRIS KELLER        M 32 CINNAMINSON     NJ  14/42   M3039   24:06  7:46  44/181  M 
   58 NICK FUZER          M 21 MT LAUREL       NJ  13/36   M2029   24:07  7:46  45/181  M 
   59 DOUG CAMPBELL       M 72 BEVERLY         NJ   1/8    M6099   24:08  7:46  46/181  M 
   60 ADAM BLESS          M 33 HAMILTON        NJ  15/42   M3039   24:10  7:47  47/181  M
 
   61 STEVE MILLER        M 31 PALMYRA         NJ  16/42   M3039   24:12  7:48  48/181  M 
   62 PETE MURRAY         M 50 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/25   M5059   24:15  7:49  49/181  M 
   63 DAVID GIRARDOT      M 45 PHILADELPHIA    PA   6/37   M4049   24:20  7:50  50/181  M 
   64 JANOS VAJDA         M 30 CINNAMINSON     NJ  17/42   M3039   24:24  7:51  51/181  M 
   65 JIM THOMPSON        M 48 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/37   M4049   24:26  7:52  52/181  M 
   66 ANNE MATLACK        F 51 RIVERTON        NJ   2/21   F5059   24:26  7:52  14/178  F 
   67 TYLER RICHMAN       M 17 RIVERTON        NJ   6/22   M1419   24:28  7:53  53/181  M 
   68 SEAN STOCKER        M 14 RIVERTON        NJ   7/22   M1419   24:32  7:54  54/181  M 
   69 DANIELLE FLINT      F 32 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   6/53   F3039   24:37  7:56  15/178  F 
   70 MATTHEW SCIOLI      M 22 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  14/36   M2029   24:38  7:56  55/181  M
 
   71 CIARAN BRETT        M 49 PALMYRA         NJ   8/37   M4049   24:43  7:58  56/181  M 
   72 ANGELA LENZO        F 24 EAST WINDSOR    NJ   2/35   F2029   24:43  7:58  16/178  F 
   73 KELLY BOATWRIGHT    F 24 RIVERTON        NJ   3/35   F2029   24:45  7:58  17/178  F 
   74 MAXIM SUCHARSKI     M 34 LITTLE FALLS    NJ  18/42   M3039   24:46  7:59  57/181  M 
   75 GARY GRIMES         M 51 RIVERTON        NJ   7/25   M5059   24:47  7:59  58/181  M 
   76 WILL NEUMANN        M 17 CHERRY HILL     NJ   8/22   M1419   24:57  8:02  59/181  M 
   77 TOM CASSIDY         M 42 RIVERTON        NJ   9/37   M4049   24:58  8:03  60/181  M 
   78 EDGAR ORENGO        M 44 CHERRY HILL     NJ  10/37   M4049   25:00  8:03  61/181  M 
   79 SEAN SOWNEY         M 24 DELRAN          NJ  15/36   M2029   25:01  8:03  62/181  M 
   80 JOHN DUDEK          M 60 DELRAN          NJ   2/8    M6099   25:05  8:05  63/181  M
 
   81 MICHAEL RAGAN       M 35 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ  19/42   M3039   25:07  8:05  64/181  M 
   82 JOHN LIEBE          M 47 PALMYRA         NJ  11/37   M4049   25:08  8:06  65/181  M 
   83 EMILY ROONEY        F 13 RIVERTON        NJ   2/11   F0113   25:09  8:06  18/178  F 
   84 KATIE YANSICK       F 38 RIVERTON        NJ   7/53   F3039   25:14  8:08  19/178  F 
   85 AMELIA WATERS       F 16 HOSCHTON        GA   1/25   F1419   25:15  8:08  20/178  F 
   86 ALEX BETTEN         M 39 RIVERTON        NJ  20/42   M3039   25:15  8:08  66/181  M 
   87 IVANA PAULA         F 53 PALMYRA         NJ   3/21   F5059   25:18  8:09  21/178  F 
   88 JENNIFER WALDHAUSER F 40 RIVERTON        NJ   3/28   F4049   25:21  8:10  22/178  F 
   89 CHRIS BRENNAN       M 53 RIVERTON        NJ   8/25   M5059   25:24  8:11  67/181  M 
   90 MIKE MARTIN         M 33 MAPLE SHADE     NJ  21/42   M3039   25:25  8:11  68/181  M
 
   91 PATRICK BEARINT     M 15 RIVERTON        NJ   9/22   M1419   25:27  8:12  69/181  M 
   92 BILLY SACCA         M 16 PALMYRA         NJ  10/22   M1419   25:31  8:13  70/181  M 
   93 RAYMOND REIS        M 39 RIVERTON        NJ  22/42   M3039   25:31  8:13  71/181  M 
   94 CHRIS PETERS        M 47 TUMWATER        WA  12/37   M4049   25:33  8:14  72/181  M 
   95 MARK R CAMPBELL     M 57 MT LAUREL       NJ   9/25   M5059   25:35  8:14  73/181  M 
   96 MIKE KARPOVICH      M 28 UNKNOWN             16/36   M2029   25:39  8:16  74/181  M 
   97 CONNOR MURF         M 18 DELRAN          NJ  11/22   M1419   25:40  8:16  75/181  M 
   98 BOB BERKLEY         M 56 PALMYRA         NJ  10/25   M5059   25:41  8:16  76/181  M 
   99 JOHN MCINERNEY      M 56 CINNAMINSON     NJ  11/25   M5059   25:45  8:18  77/181  M 
  100 JIM BONE            M 38 AUSTIN          TX  23/42   M3039   25:48  8:19  78/181  M 

 
Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S    
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  101 RAJ BANKAL          M 14 RIVERTON        NJ  12/22   M1419   25:51  8:20  79/181  M 
  102 MATT ALLIBONE       M 21 DELRAN          NJ  17/36   M2029   25:53  8:20  80/181  M 
  103 MARGARET MORRIS     F 38 RIVERTON        NJ   8/53   F3039   25:59  8:22  23/178  F 
  104 KEVIN BOCKIUS       M 12 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/8    M0113   26:04  8:24  81/181  M 
  105 LINDSAY BEDNREK     F 10 RIVERTON        NJ   3/11   F0113   26:05  8:24  24/178  F 
  106 KRISTEN ADAMCZYK    F 29 PALMYRA         NJ   4/35   F2029   26:07  8:25  25/178  F 
  107 CARL CLEGG          M 43 RIVERSIDE       NJ  13/37   M4049   26:12  8:26  82/181  M 
  108 CHRISTINA BUSER     F 42 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   4/28   F4049   26:12  8:26  26/178  F 
  109 CRYSTLE DOUGLASS    F 31 ALEXANDRA       VA   9/53   F3039   26:13  8:27  27/178  F 
  110 STEVE CAWLEY        M 63 RIVERTON        NJ   3/8    M6099   26:14  8:27  83/181  M
 
  111 KALEIGH CASTELLANO  F 13 DELRAN          NJ   4/11   F0113   26:15  8:27  28/178  F 
  112 KELLI DANS          F 25 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   5/35   F2029   26:16  8:28  29/178  F 
  113 DIANE GEORGETTI     F 48 CINNAMINSON     NJ   5/28   F4049   26:16  8:28  30/178  F 



  114 MICHALA GEORGETTI   F 20 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/35   F2029   26:18  8:28  31/178  F 
  115 STACI HARRIS        F 39 RIVERTON        NJ  10/53   F3039   26:20  8:29  32/178  F 
  116 SARABETH ROWLAND    F 33 DELRAN          NJ  11/53   F3039   26:23  8:30  33/178  F 
  117 GEORGE CROSSLEY     M 37 DELRAN          NJ  24/42   M3039   26:24  8:30  84/181  M 
  118 JOHN JOHNSON        M 53 DELRAN          NJ  12/25   M5059   26:26  8:31  85/181  M 
  119 JOHN CECCHINI       M 52 PALMYRA         NJ  13/25   M5059   26:30  8:32  86/181  M 
  120 DAVE PASI           M 24 MOORESTOWN      NJ  18/36   M2029   26:31  8:33  87/181  M
 
  121 TREVOR YOUNG        M 07 PALMYRA         NJ   2/8    M0113   26:34  8:33  88/181  M 
  122 SEAN MCCONNELL      M 33 CINNAMINSON     NJ  25/42   M3039   26:36  8:34  89/181  M 
  123 STAN YOUNG          M 38 PALMYRA         NJ  26/42   M3039   26:36  8:34  90/181  M 
  124 CARL KROTT          M 40 RIVERTON        NJ  14/37   M4049   26:40  8:35  91/181  M 
  125 MIKE ALLIBONE       M 49 DELRAN          NJ  15/37   M4049   26:43  8:36  92/181  M 
  126 LIAM STOKES         M 17 PALMYRA         NJ  13/22   M1419   26:45  8:37  93/181  M 
  127 DAVID NASH          M 47 BURLINGTON      NJ  16/37   M4049   26:47  8:37  94/181  M 
  128 DEBORAH PAREDES     F 52 PALMYRA         NJ   4/21   F5059   26:47  8:38  34/178  F 
  129 JOHN ROTHGERBER     M 54 PALMYRA         NJ  14/25   M5059   26:48  8:38  95/181  M 
  130 MARGUERITE TURLEY   F 43 PALMYRA         NJ   6/28   F4049   26:52  8:39  35/178  F
 
  131 EVAN GILL           M 17 MOORESTOWN      NJ  14/22   M1419   26:53  8:40  96/181  M 
  132 RICHARD KUSHAY      M 47 CINNAMINSON     NJ  17/37   M4049   26:54  8:40  97/181  M 
  133 BRIAN GOMEZ         M 25 ALEXANDRA       VA  19/36   M2029   26:56  8:40  98/181  M 
  134 JOEL SMITH          M 25 RIVERTON        NJ  20/36   M2029   27:04  8:43  99/181  M 
  135 LAUREN MCHUGH       F 18 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/25   F1419   27:05  8:43  36/178  F 
  136 DEB CLELLAND        F 52 PALMYRA         NJ   5/21   F5059   27:08  8:44  37/178  F 
  137 JOSEPH LUCYK        M 29 WILMINGTON      DE  21/36   M2029   27:11  8:45 100/181  M 
  138 THOMAS EHRHARDT     M 52 RIVERTON        NJ  15/25   M5059   27:14  8:46 101/181  M 
  139 ERIN FOLEY          F 38 RIVERTON        NJ  12/53   F3039   27:16  8:47  38/178  F 
  140 TOM SMITH           M 54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  16/25   M5059   27:18  8:47 102/181  M
 
  141 KATE SHOVER         F 16 RIVERTON        NJ   3/25   F1419   27:19  8:48  39/178  F 
  142 CONNIE HAYES        F 49 RIVERTON        NJ   7/28   F4049   27:21  8:49  40/178  F 
  143 SHARON RILEY        F 42 CINNAMINSON     NJ   8/28   F4049   27:22  8:49  41/178  F 
  144 PAMELA AMBROSINO    F 48 CHERRY HILL     NJ   9/28   F4049   27:24  8:50  42/178  F 
  145 MATT HINSEY         M 29 PALMYRA         NJ  22/36   M2029   27:27  8:51 103/181  M 
  146 AJ STAERK           M 29 DELRAN          NJ  23/36   M2029   27:30  8:51 104/181  M 
  147 BRETT COUVILLION    M 51 MOORESTOWN      NJ  17/25   M5059   27:31  8:52 105/181  M 
  148 TARA MALANGA        F 26 WASHINGTON      NJ   7/35   F2029   27:32  8:52  43/178  F 
  149 KELLY HUBER         F 36 CINNAMINSON     NJ  13/53   F3039   27:33  8:52  44/178  F 
  150 ZOE FOGLIA          F 17 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/25   F1419   27:34  8:53  45/178  F 
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  151 JUSTIN PEEPLES      M 23 FOREST          VA  24/36   M2029   27:34  8:53 106/181  M 
  152 AMELIA ARNOLD       F 24 PHILADELPHIA    PA   8/35   F2029   27:35  8:53  46/178  F 
  153 ELIZABETH WARNOCK   F 14 RIVERTON        NJ   5/25   F1419   27:35  8:53  47/178  F 
  154 MIRANDA SACKNER     F 15 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/25   F1419   27:36  8:53  48/178  F 
  155 MIKE MARTYN         M 44 CINNAMINSON     NJ  18/37   M4049   27:41  8:55 107/181  M 
  156 SCOTT CORSELLO      M 54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  18/25   M5059   27:42  8:55 108/181  M 
  157 MARJORIE RATHGEBER  F 33 BALTIMORE       MD  14/53   F3039   27:44  8:56  49/178  F 
  158 ANNIE HALL          F 19 SAUNDERSTOWN    RI   7/25   F1419   27:48  8:57  50/178  F 
  159 TIMOTHY SIEDLECKI   M 30 HADDON TOWNSHIP NJ  27/42   M3039   27:49  8:57 109/181  M 
  160 BRIAN HILL          M 55 ASHEVILLE       NC  19/25   M5059   27:49  8:58 110/181  M
 
  161 JEREMY RAFANELLO    M 14 DELRAN          NJ  15/22   M1419   27:55  9:00 111/181  M 
  162 SAMANTHA GREENWOOD  F 23 CINNAMINSON     NJ   9/35   F2029   27:57  9:00  51/178  F 
  163 LAUREN NEIDERT      F 39 CINNAMINSON     NJ  15/53   F3039   27:58  9:00  52/178  F 
  164 ETHAN HILL          M 13 ASHEVILLE       NC   3/8    M0113   28:04  9:02 112/181  M 
  165 ZACHARY WARNOCK     M 10 RIVERTON        NJ   4/8    M0113   28:05  9:03 113/181  M 
  166 JULIANNE WARNOCK    F 47 RIVERTON        NJ  10/28   F4049   28:06  9:03  53/178  F 
  167 SCOTT WARNOCK       M 46 RIVERTON        NJ  19/37   M4049   28:08  9:04 114/181  M 
  168 PAULINA VINK        F 23 RIVERTON        NJ  10/35   F2029   28:09  9:04  54/178  F 
  169 SUZANNE RITTENHOUSE F 55 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/21   F5059   28:11  9:04  55/178  F 
  170 MAGGIE BEDNREK      F 14 RIVERTON        NJ   8/25   F1419   28:13  9:05  56/178  F
 
  171 SUSAN PRASNAL       F 39 RIVERTON        NJ  16/53   F3039   28:16  9:06  57/178  F 
  172 LAURA WATERS        F 49 HOSCHTON        GA  11/28   F4049   28:17  9:06  58/178  F 
  173 TRACI SCHOCK        F 44 RIVERTON        NJ  12/28   F4049   28:17  9:06  59/178  F 
  174 ERIN WARWICK        F 30 PHILADELPHIA    PA  17/53   F3039   28:19  9:07  60/178  F 
  175 JULIE MEGEE         F 50 EDGEWATER PARK  NJ   7/21   F5059   28:21  9:08  61/178  F 
  176 TIM MCHUGH          M 46 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/37   M4049   28:21  9:08 115/181  M 



  177 BRIAN BOCKIUS       M 14 CINNAMINSON     NJ  16/22   M1419   28:24  9:09 116/181  M 
  178 ANNE QUIRK          F 35 SPRINGFIELD     NJ  18/53   F3039   28:25  9:09  62/178  F 
  179 BARRIE WOODINGTON   M 24 CINNAMINSON     NJ  25/36   M2029   28:26  9:10 117/181  M 
  180 MEGAN THOMPSON      F 18 CHERRY HILL     NJ   9/25   F1419   28:27  9:10  63/178  F
 
  181 LYNDSAY LAUER       F 23 MOORESTOWN      NJ  11/35   F2029   28:28  9:10  64/178  F 
  182 ANN CALL            F 55 MOORESTOWN      NJ   8/21   F5059   28:29  9:10  65/178  F 
  183 LYNNE LAUER         F 49 MOORESTOWN      NJ  13/28   F4049   28:29  9:10  66/178  F 
  184 RUSS DILEO          M 45 DELRAN          NJ  21/37   M4049   28:30  9:11 118/181  M 
  185 STACY ZUKOVSKY      F 38 DELRAN          NJ  19/53   F3039   28:30  9:11  67/178  F 
  186 STEVEN HARPER       M 34 DELRAN          NJ  28/42   M3039   28:31  9:11 119/181  M 
  187 JOHN THOMAS         M 66 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/8    M6099   28:36  9:13 120/181  M 
  188 MICHAEL IANNACONE   M 43 CINNAMINSON     NJ  22/37   M4049   28:37  9:13 121/181  M 
  189 STEPHEN BOGH        M 31 PHILADELPHIA    PA  29/42   M3039   28:38  9:13 122/181  M 
  190 HANNA ORENGO        F 10 CHERRY HILL     NJ   5/11   F0113   28:39  9:14  68/178  F
 
  191 TOMMY LE            M 21 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  26/36   M2029   28:39  9:14 123/181  M 
  192 ISABEL ORENGO       F 12 CHERRY HILL     NJ   6/11   F0113   28:40  9:14  69/178  F 
  193 CHRISTINE LEE       F 26 RIVERTON        NJ  12/35   F2029   28:40  9:14  70/178  F 
  194 JACK HALL           M 17 SAUNDERSTORM    RI  17/22   M1419   28:41  9:14 124/181  M 
  195 KEITH CINCOTTA      M 45 HOPEWELL        NJ  23/37   M4049   28:44  9:15 125/181  M 
  196 KIM FUDALA          F 35 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/53   F3039   28:46  9:16  71/178  F 
  197 BETHANIE ADAMS      F 31 FORKED RIVER    NJ  21/53   F3039   28:48  9:17  72/178  F 
  198 MADISON MARTINO     F 14 RIVERTON        NJ  10/25   F1419   28:50  9:17  73/178  F 
  199 MARTIN MARTINO      F 14 RIVERTON        NJ  11/25   F1419   28:51  9:17  74/178  F 
  200 RACHAEL MARTIN      F 14 RIVERTON        NJ  12/25   F1419   28:52  9:18  75/178  F 

 
Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S    
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  201 CALLIE SCHWEIZER    F 16 CINNAMINSON     NJ  13/25   F1419   28:53  9:18  76/178  F 
  202 ROB KELLEY          M 28 RIVERTON        NJ  27/36   M2029   28:53  9:18 126/181  M 
  203 LAWRENCE THRESS     M 29 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  28/36   M2029   28:54  9:18 127/181  M 
  204 ALEXANDRA MAHON     F 19 JOBSTOWN        NJ  14/25   F1419   28:57  9:19  77/178  F 
  205 SHANA MCCARRON      F 36 PHILA           PA  22/53   F3039   28:58  9:20  78/178  F 
  206 SAM NEUMANN         M 15 CHERRY HILL     NJ  18/22   M1419   29:00  9:20 128/181  M 
  207 MICHAEL O'BRIEN     M 44 PHILA           PA  24/37   M4049   29:03  9:21 129/181  M 
  208 JOHN GRIER          M 42 HUNTINGDON VALL PA  25/37   M4049   29:05  9:22 130/181  M 
  209 LAURA VASDIAS       F 27 HELMETTA        NJ  13/35   F2029   29:06  9:22  79/178  F 
  210 JOHN RISO           M 27 HELMETTA        NJ  29/36   M2029   29:07  9:23 131/181  M 

  211 COLLEEN PRIMAVERA   F 28 RIVERTON        NJ  14/35   F2029   29:08  9:23  80/178  F 
  212 KELLY MORGAN        F 25 BEVERLY         NJ  15/35   F2029   29:09  9:23  81/178  F 
  213 SCOTT SMYTH         M 50 RIVERTON        NJ  20/25   M5059   29:09  9:23 132/181  M 
  214 ROSIE HANNAH        F 18 RIVERTON        NJ  15/25   F1419   29:14  9:25  82/178  F 
  215 CHRISTOPHER XANTHIS M 28 GOSHEN          NY  30/36   M2029   29:16  9:25 133/181  M 
  216 LYNDA ALLIBONE      F 48 DELRAN          NJ  14/28   F4049   29:17  9:26  83/178  F 
  217 CHRISTY EMENS       F 37 RIVERTON        NJ  23/53   F3039   29:23  9:28  84/178  F 
  218 LIAM BRETT          M 12 PALMYRA         NJ   5/8    M0113   29:26  9:29 134/181  M 
  219 REBECCA THOMPSON    F 33 MOORESTOWN      NJ  24/53   F3039   29:29  9:30  85/178  F 
  220 KATIE FARIS         F 36 RIVERTON        NJ  25/53   F3039   29:30  9:30  86/178  F
 
  221 BOB RITTENHOUSE     M 54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  21/25   M5059   29:36  9:32 135/181  M 
  222 LEAH JONES          F 34 JACKSONVILLE    FL  26/53   F3039   29:37  9:32  87/178  F 
  223 KRISTEN YOUNG       F 38 PALMYRA         NJ  27/53   F3039   29:40  9:33  88/178  F 
  224 MATT OLIVER         M 38 CHERRY HILL     NJ  30/42   M3039   29:41  9:34 136/181  M 
  225 ERICKA MOORE        F 38 CINNAMINSON     NJ  28/53   F3039   29:42  9:34  89/178  F 
  226 BETH BRESNAHAN      F 46 CINNAMINSON     NJ  15/28   F4049   29:43  9:34  90/178  F 
  227 JACK SALMON         M 10 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/8    M0113   29:44  9:34 137/181  M 
  228 SARAH CASTANEDA     F 38 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  29/53   F3039   29:45  9:35  91/178  F 
  229 ERIN LAVERTY        F 20 DELANCO         NJ  16/35   F2029   29:47  9:36  92/178  F 
  230 BRENDAN MCCLOSKEY   M 23 PHILADELPHIA    PA  31/36   M2029   29:48  9:36 138/181  M
 
  231 JOE CHASCSA         M 44 DELRAN          NJ  26/37   M4049   29:49  9:36 139/181  M 
  232 DEBORAH SAMBUCCI    F 39 MOORESTOWN      NJ  30/53   F3039   29:52  9:37  93/178  F 
  233 GEORGE HECK         M 45 MT LAUREL       NJ  27/37   M4049   29:53  9:37 140/181  M 
  234 EMILY TROY          F 17 MOORESTOWN      NJ  16/25   F1419   29:54  9:38  94/178  F 
  235 JON TROY            M 47 MOORESTOWN      NJ  28/37   M4049   29:55  9:38 141/181  M 
  236 JOANNE D'ANGELO     F 53 DELRAN          NJ   9/21   F5059   30:01  9:40  95/178  F 
  237 RYAN VASDIAS        M 29 AUDUBON         NJ  32/36   M2029   30:02  9:40 142/181  M 
  238 RYAN DELLAPONNA     M 32 DEPTFORD        NJ  31/42   M3039   30:04  9:41 143/181  M 
  239 MATT O'BRIEN        M 43 PHILA           PA  29/37   M4049   30:07  9:42 144/181  M 



  240 JANA CRAWFORD       F 42 PHILA           PA  16/28   F4049   30:09  9:43  96/178  F
 
  241 ALEX GILSON         M 17 MOORESTOWN      NJ  19/22   M1419   30:10  9:43 145/181  M 
  242 SCOTT SCHAPPELL     M 47 DELRAN          NJ  30/37   M4049   30:17  9:45 146/181  M 
  243 LISA CHASCSA        F 41 DELRAN          NJ  17/28   F4049   30:19  9:46  97/178  F 
  244 MORGAN BIELAWSKI    F 11 MOORESTOWN      NJ   7/11   F0113   30:19  9:46  98/178  F 
  245 ERIC  BIELANSKI     M 48 MOORESTOWN      NJ  31/37   M4049   30:25  9:48 147/181  M 
  246 MOLLY ARNASON       F 43 BELMONT         MA  18/28   F4049   30:25  9:48  99/178  F 
  247 MICHELLE LEHMAN     F 39 CINNAMINSON     NJ  31/53   F3039   30:26  9:48 100/178  F 
  248 JOE JR. HENSON      M 36 RIVERTON        NJ  32/42   M3039   30:26  9:48 148/181  M 
  249 OWEN RILEY          M 11 RIVERTON        NJ   7/8    M0113   30:27  9:48 149/181  M 
  250 COLLEEN MCENTEE     F 29 PHILADELPHIA    PA  17/35   F2029   30:27  9:48 101/178  F 

Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S    
===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
  251 JACLYN THOMAS       F 22 CINNAMINSON     NJ  18/35   F2029   30:30  9:49 102/178  F 
  252 JON JANOWICZ        M 48 RIVERTON        NJ  32/37   M4049   30:51  9:56 150/181  M 
  253 DOUG HENRY          M 31 MOORESTOWN      NJ  33/42   M3039   30:55  9:57 151/181  M 
  254 RENEE JANOWICZ      F 46 RIVERTON        NJ  19/28   F4049   30:56  9:58 103/178  F 
  255 AMY CELHAR          F 40 MOORESTOWN      NJ  20/28   F4049   30:56  9:58 104/178  F 
  256 DAYNA HENDRICKSON   F 37 MOORESTOWN      NJ  32/53   F3039   30:56  9:58 105/178  F 
  257 DAVE DONACHY        M 58 MOORESTOWN      NJ  22/25   M5059   30:58  9:58 152/181  M 
  258 MAUREEN EMMONS      F 50 BEVERLY         NJ  10/21   F5059   31:05 10:00 106/178  F 
  259 JAMIE PISEL         F 17 RIVERTON        NJ  17/25   F1419   31:08 10:02 107/178  F 
  260 ABBIE PIESLAK       F 37 PALMYRA         NJ  33/53   F3039   31:10 10:02 108/178  F
 
  261 BETSY XANTHIS       F 59 GOSHEN          NY  11/21   F5059   31:14 10:03 109/178  F 
  262 JENNIFER GIOVINAZZI F 34 RIVERTON        NJ  34/53   F3039   31:17 10:04 110/178  F 
  263 DAVE DAILY          M 61 MOORESTOWN      NJ   5/8    M6099   31:22 10:06 153/181  M 
  264 KAREN DAILY         F 51 MOORESTOWN      NJ  12/21   F5059   31:23 10:06 111/178  F 
  265 DENNIS BONNER       M 64 PHILADELPHIA    PA   6/8    M6099   31:25 10:07 154/181  M 
  266 VERONICA CAMPBELL   F 10 CINNAMINSON     NJ   8/11   F0113   31:32 10:09 112/178  F 
  267 TIMOTHY CAMPBELL    M 16 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/22   M1419   31:33 10:10 155/181  M 
  268 EMILY CALHCUN       F 15 RIVERTON        NJ  18/25   F1419   31:38 10:11 113/178  F 
  269 REBECCA GRIMES      F 16 RIVERTON        NJ  19/25   F1419   31:39 10:12 114/178  F 
  270 BERNADETTE CAMPBELL F 29 CINNAMINSON     NJ  19/35   F2029   31:40 10:12 115/178  F
 
  271 MAUREEN GASPARI     F 33 RIVERTON        NJ  35/53   F3039   31:41 10:12 116/178  F 
  272 MICHAEL GASPARI     M 33 RIVERTON        NJ  34/42   M3039   31:42 10:13 156/181  M 
  273 NIA FRANCIS         F 15 BURLINGTON      NJ  20/25   F1419   31:47 10:14 117/178  F 
  274 JOHN SABOL          M 42 SOMERSET        NJ  33/37   M4049   31:48 10:15 157/181  M 
  275 AUSTIN D'ARPINO     M 26 CINNAMINSON     NJ  33/36   M2029   31:51 10:15 158/181  M 
  276 VICTORIA KULBICK    F 28 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/35   F2029   31:52 10:16 118/178  F 
  277 BECKY PERKINS       F 37 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  36/53   F3039   31:56 10:17 119/178  F 
  278 JESSICA SCHUYLER    F 32 BURLINGTON      NJ  37/53   F3039   31:57 10:18 120/178  F 
  279 MICHELLE GASIOROWSK F 37 RIVERTON        NJ  38/53   F3039   31:58 10:18 121/178  F 
  280 JAMES GEIB          M 16 CINNAMINSON     NJ  21/22   M1419   31:59 10:18 159/181  M 

  281 DONNA GEIB          F 54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  13/21   F5059   32:00 10:18 122/178  F 
  282 AMY MARTIN          F 32 MAPLE SHADE     NJ  39/53   F3039   32:06 10:20 123/178  F 
  283 KEITH MILLER        M 38 HAWTHORNE       NJ  35/42   M3039   32:07 10:20 160/181  M 
  284 ANNA O'CONNOR       F 12 PITTSBURGH      PA   9/11   F0113   32:10 10:21 124/178  F 
  285 ANNA IMMANENI       F 14 MOORESTOWN      NJ  21/25   F1419   32:15 10:23 125/178  F 
  286 LINDSAY MILLLS      F 23 RIVERTON        NJ  21/35   F2029   32:21 10:25 126/178  F 
  287 SUSAN BRAYSHAW      F 40 RIVERTON        NJ  21/28   F4049   32:30 10:28 127/178  F 
  288 RACHEL GERNER       F 27 RIVERTON        NJ  22/35   F2029   32:31 10:28 128/178  F 
  289 CHERYLIN SMITH      F 25 RIVERTON        NJ  23/35   F2029   32:32 10:29 129/178  F 
  290 ABBEY PEEPLES       F 23 FOREST          VA  24/35   F2029   32:32 10:29 130/178  F
 
  291 JASON HOLCOMB       M 33 PALMYRA         NJ  36/42   M3039   32:37 10:30 161/181  M 
  292 KIMBERLY THRESS     F 30 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  40/53   F3039   32:44 10:32 131/178  F 
  293 ABIGAIL MCCOLLOUGH  F 15 MOORESTOWN      NJ  22/25   F1419   32:44 10:33 132/178  F 
  294 GRAINNE DROLLAS     F 46 MT LAUREL       NJ  22/28   F4049   32:52 10:35 133/178  F 
  295 KELLY ADAMS         F 24 RIVERTON        NJ  25/35   F2029   32:53 10:35 134/178  F 
  296 CONNIE ERCOL        F 51 SHAMONG         NJ  14/21   F5059   32:54 10:36 135/178  F 
  297 OLIVIA SNOW         F 16 PALMYRA         NJ  23/25   F1419   32:56 10:36 136/178  F 
  298 NICOLA DELLIPONTI   F 10 DELRAN          NJ  10/11   F0113   33:08 10:40 137/178  F 
  299 KAYLA HULTON        F 16 RIVERTON        NJ  24/25   F1419   33:11 10:41 138/178  F 
  300 CHRISTOPHER DEGEORG M 15 RIVERTON        NJ  22/22   M1419   33:13 10:42 162/181  M 

 



Place Name                S Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Sex/Tot  S    
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  301 NICOLE ZIMMERMAN    F 25 DEPTFORD        NJ  26/35   F2029   33:14 10:42 139/178  F 
  302 JAMES RILEY         M 41 RIVERTON        NJ  34/37   M4049   33:18 10:44 163/181  M 
  303 ERIC MASON          M 23 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  34/36   M2029   33:19 10:44 164/181  M 
  304 HUNTER PEARSON      F 34 RICHMOND        VA  41/53   F3039   33:29 10:47 140/178  F 
  305 DAN JONES           M 33 JACKSONVILLE    FL  37/42   M3039   33:30 10:47 165/181  M 
  306 MEREDITH SALMON     F 40 CINNAMINSON     NJ  23/28   F4049   33:31 10:48 141/178  F 
  307 REBECCA DEPERSIA    F 38 DELRAN          NJ  42/53   F3039   33:32 10:48 142/178  F 
  308 TERRI CONNER        F 52 FOREST          VA  15/21   F5059   33:36 10:49 143/178  F 
  309 JILL SABOL          F 36 SOMERSET        NJ  43/53   F3039   33:38 10:50 144/178  F 
  310 MIKE PATTANITE      M 29 TABERNACLE      NJ  35/36   M2029   33:39 10:50 166/181  M
 
  311 LIBBY FERGUSON      F 30 PEARL RIVER     NY  44/53   F3039   33:43 10:52 145/178  F 
  312 MICHELLE BRAUCKMANN F 44 CINNAMINSON     NJ  24/28   F4049   33:45 10:52 146/178  F 
  313 DONALD BRAUCKMANN   M 44 CINNAMINSON     NJ  35/37   M4049   33:45 10:52 167/181  M 
  314 JOY BUTLER          F 46 PALMYRA         NJ  25/28   F4049   33:46 10:52 147/178  F 
  315 MEG LIEBE           F 47 PALMYRA         NJ  26/28   F4049   33:46 10:53 148/178  F 
  316 MAGALY FOX          F 23 AUDUBON         NJ  27/35   F2029   33:49 10:53 149/178  F 
  317 ALANA VALENZUELA    F 31 MARLTON         NJ  45/53   F3039   33:50 10:54 150/178  F 
  318 ROWAN VALENZUELA    M 30 MARLTON         NJ  38/42   M3039   33:50 10:54 168/181  M 
  319 CRAIG GREENWOOD     M 59 RIVERTON        NJ  23/25   M5059   33:55 10:55 169/181  M 
  320 PAULINE MUFALLI     F 61 N WILDWOOD      NJ   1/2    F6099   33:56 10:56 151/178  F
 
  321 PAM GOLAS           F 55 PALMYRA         NJ  16/21   F5059   34:03 10:58 152/178  F 
  322 EMILY GOLAS         F 24 PALMYRA         NJ  28/35   F2029   34:04 10:58 153/178  F 
  323 JOEY FORT           M 11 RIVERTON        NJ   8/8    M0113   34:05 10:58 170/181  M 
  324 JOE FORT            M 42 RIVERTON        NJ  36/37   M4049   34:05 10:59 171/181  M 
  325 JESSICA CINCOTTA    F 35 HOPEWELL        NJ  46/53   F3039   34:06 10:59 154/178  F 
  326 SUZANNE SOLOW       F 36 RIVERTON        NJ  47/53   F3039   34:07 10:59 155/178  F 
  327 AMY PARK            F 28 CHERRY HILL     NJ  29/35   F2029   34:24 11:05 156/178  F 
  328 LEO BRESLIN         M 31 CHERRY HILL     NJ  39/42   M3039   34:25 11:05 172/181  M 
  329 CAROL DONACHY       F 58 MOORESTOWN      NJ  17/21   F5059   34:31 11:07 157/178  F 
  330 PALOMA SAEZ         F 25 PALMYRA         NJ  30/35   F2029   34:38 11:09 158/178  F
 
  331 JOHN FERGUSON       M 32 PEARL RIVER     NY  40/42   M3039   34:43 11:11 173/181  M 
  332 COLLEEN RICHARDSON  F 28 RIVERTON        NJ  31/35   F2029   34:50 11:13 159/178  F 
  333 SOFIA RUBCICH       F 03 MOORESTOWN      NJ  11/11   F0113   34:55 11:15 160/178  F 
  334 MICHAEL RUBCICH     M 49 MOORESTOWN      NJ  37/37   M4049   34:57 11:15 174/181  M 
  335 DAN LAVERTU         M 25                     36/36   M2029   34:58 11:16 175/181  M 
  336 ALISON AUGUSTYN     F 30 BALTIMORE       MD  48/53   F3039   34:59 11:16 161/178  F 
  337 MARY TENNISON       F 45 PALMYRA         NJ  27/28   F4049   35:00 11:16 162/178  F 
  338 BILL KISH           M 51 PALMYRA         NJ  24/25   M5059   35:01 11:16 176/181  M 
  339 CHRISTINE BALLMANN  F 31 CINNAMINSON     NJ  49/53   F3039   35:02 11:17 163/178  F 
  340 CARLIE MARADONNA    F 29 PHILADELPHIA    PA  32/35   F2029   35:05 11:18 164/178  F
 
  341 ANDREW KAMNIK       M 30 PHILADELPHIA    PA  41/42   M3039   35:06 11:18 177/181  M 
  342 MEGAN NESSELL       F 37 LUMBERTON       NJ  50/53   F3039   35:07 11:19 165/178  F 
  343 JOSEPH BUKOWSKI     M 31 CINNAMINSON     NJ  42/42   M3039   35:10 11:20 178/181  M 
  344 EILEEN FUZER        F 50 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  18/21   F5059   35:22 11:23 166/178  F 
  345 HANNAH FOGLIA       F 19 CINNAMINSON     NJ  25/25   F1419   35:24 11:24 167/178  F 
  346 FELICE TIETZ        F 54 PALMYRA         NJ  19/21   F5059   35:28 11:25 168/178  F 
  347 KAGTELYN FLAHRETY   F 28 MOORESTOWN      NJ  33/35   F2029   36:49 11:51 169/178  F 
  348 BREE CROSSLEY       F 36 DELRAN          NJ  51/53   F3039   36:56 11:54 170/178  F 
  349 ALICIA LINK         F 23 CINNAMINSON     NJ  34/35   F2029   37:07 11:57 171/178  F 
  350 RICHARD L PEARSON   M 59 BIRMINGAM       AL  25/25   M5059   37:17 12:00 179/181  M 
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  351 THEREESE RAFANELLO  F 44 DELRAN          NJ  28/28   F4049   37:48 12:10 172/178  F 
  352 BOB KEPPEL          M 61 CINNAMINSON     NJ   7/8    M6099   38:06 12:16 180/181  M 
  353 JOSEPH BADOWSKI     M 60 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   8/8    M6099   39:54 12:51 181/181  M 
  354 MORGAN BURGESS      F 24 MOORESTOWN      NJ  35/35   F2029   39:59 12:52 173/178  F 
  355 DANA BONE           F 39 AUSTIN          TX  52/53   F3039   43:23 13:58 174/178  F 
  356 GILAT MILLER        F 39 HAWTHORNE       NJ  53/53   F3039   43:25 13:59 175/178  F 
  357 GINNY MANGAN        F 65 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/2    F6099   47:45 15:23 176/178  F 
  358 TORY CRAMER         F 54 HADDONFIELD     NJ  20/21   F5059   47:46 15:23 177/178  F 
  359 MARY KEPPEL         F 55 CINNAMINSON     NJ  21/21   F5059   47:52 15:25 178/178  F 
​

                   



 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1 HEATHER GIOVAGNOLI  23 ROYERSFORD      PA              19:38 
    2 DANA GUGLIELMO      23 MOORESTOWN      NJ              20:00 
    3 CARRIE PAREJO       39 CINNAMINSON     NJ              20:31
 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1 BREANDAN LYMAN      24 PHILADELPHIA    PA              17:20 
    2 MATTHEW YOUNG       17 MAPLE SHADE     NJ              18:05 
    3 JOHN LIPUMA         24 WEST WINDSOR    NJ              18:06 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 13 (Awards top 3)

    1    43 SARAH BERGAN        11 CINNAMINSON        NJ   22:55 
    2    83 EMILY ROONEY        13 RIVERTON           NJ   25:09 
    3   105 LINDSAY BEDNREK     10 RIVERTON           NJ   26:05 
    4   111 KALEIGH CASTELLANO  13 DELRAN             NJ   26:15 
    5   190 HANNA ORENGO        10 CHERRY HILL        NJ   28:39 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 13 (Awards top 3)

    1   104 KEVIN BOCKIUS       12 CINNAMINSON        NJ   26:04 
    2   121 TREVOR YOUNG        07 PALMYRA            NJ   26:34 
    3   164 ETHAN HILL          13 ASHEVILLE          NC   28:04 
    4   165 ZACHARY WARNOCK     10 RIVERTON           NJ   28:05 
    5   218 LIAM BRETT          12 PALMYRA            NJ   29:26 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  14 - 19 (Awards top 3)

    1    85 AMELIA WATERS       16 HOSCHTON           GA   25:15 
    2   135 LAUREN MCHUGH       18 CINNAMINSON        NJ   27:05 
    3   141 KATE SHOVER         16 RIVERTON           NJ   27:19 
    4   150 ZOE FOGLIA          17 CINNAMINSON        NJ   27:34 
    5   153 ELIZABETH WARNOCK   14 RIVERTON           NJ   27:35 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  14 - 19 (Awards top 3)

    1     8 MICHAEL UNGVARSKY   15 CINNAMINSON        NJ   19:25 
    2    12 PHILIP EVANS        14 RIVERTON           NJ   20:07 
    3    13 DYLAN MARTIN        16 RIVERTON           NJ   20:08 
    4    31 SEAN BOCKIUS        16 CINNAMINSON        NJ   22:04 
    5    40 JAMES BRETT         17 PALMYRA            NJ   22:48 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards top 3)

    1    49 KATHLEEN WALSH      22 MOORESTOWN         NJ   23:41 
    2    72 ANGELA LENZO        24 EAST WINDSOR       NJ   24:43 
    3    73 KELLY BOATWRIGHT    24 RIVERTON           NJ   24:45 
    4   106 KRISTEN ADAMCZYK    29 PALMYRA            NJ   26:07 
    5   112 KELLI DANS          25 PENNSAUKEN         NJ   26:16 
​
                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards top 3)

    1     6 RYAN CESARETTI      20 RIVERTON           NJ   19:02 
    2     7 CHRIS CAMPBELL      21 MT LAUREL          NJ   19:08 
    3    10 KEVIN WINGERT       26 RIVERTON           NJ   19:52 
    4    20 PATRICK FUZER       23 MT LAUREL          NJ   21:06 
    5    21 NICK NAHRWOLD       20 PALMYRA            NJ   21:13 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards top 3)

    1    44 MARY ELLEN STASKO   35 CINNAMINSON        NJ   22:58 
    2    46 NICOLE SACKNER      38 CINNAMINSON        NJ   23:19 
    3    47 JESSIE GLEASON      30 PENNSAUKEN         NJ   23:24 
    4    55 TARA RINGER         35 CINNAMINSON        NJ   24:04 
    5    56 KRISTEN PAPENBERG   31 CINNAMINSON        NJ   24:05 



                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards top 3)

    1     5 STEVE TONIATTI      34 MOORESTOWN         NJ   18:47 
    2    15 JUARIN SWJOAWPH     33 DELRAN             NJ   20:33 
    3    16 GTOM SHEKER         38 CINNAMINSON        NJ   20:34 
    4    18 ANTHONY CENTINARO   38 CINNAMINSON        NJ   20:51 
    5    23 JASON BROADBELT     34 PALMYRA            NJ   21:24 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards top 3)

    1    17 ELIZABETH LITTEN    49 MOORESTOWN         NJ   20:47 
    2    48 ALY FLANAGAN        40 PALMYRA            NJ   23:27 
    3    88 JENNIFER WALDHAUSER 40 RIVERTON           NJ   25:21 
    4   108 CHRISTINA BUSER     42 MOUNT LAUREL       NJ   26:12 
    5   113 DIANE GEORGETTI     48 CINNAMINSON        NJ   26:16 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards top 3)

    1     4 JAMES MAKOWSKI      43 CINNAMINSON        NJ   18:30 
    2    19 TOM COCEANO         45 BURLINGTON         NJ   20:55 
    3    22 ANTHONY DEJOSEPH    40 LUMBERTON          NJ   21:20 
    4    30 BRIAN WHEELER       42 BORDENTOWN         NJ   22:01 
    5    41 MICHAEL SACKNER     43 CINNAMINSON        NJ   22:49 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards top 3)

    1    28 JANE MCCLINTOCK BAN 51 DELRAN             NJ   21:48 
    2    66 ANNE MATLACK        51 RIVERTON           NJ   24:26 
    3    87 IVANA PAULA         53 PALMYRA            NJ   25:18 
    4   128 DEBORAH PAREDES     52 PALMYRA            NJ   26:47 
    5   136 DEB CLELLAND        52 PALMYRA            NJ   27:08 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards top 3)

    1    25 PETE AMOROSI        59 CHERRY HILL        NJ   21:28 
    2    27 BOB MACHLUS         57 RIVERTON           NJ   21:44 
    3    32 EDWARD SCIOLI       52 MOUNT LAUREL       NJ   22:07 
    4    35 KENNETH PERROTTET   51 PALMYRA            NJ   22:11 
    5    45 JOE WALSH           53 MOORESTOWN         NJ   23:17 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards top 3)
    1   320 PAULINE MUFALLI     61 N WILDWOOD         NJ   33:56 
    2   357 GINNY MANGAN        65 CINNAMINSON        NJ   47:45 
​
                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99 (Awards top 3)

    1    59 DOUG CAMPBELL       72 BEVERLY            NJ   24:08 
    2    80 JOHN DUDEK          60 DELRAN             NJ   25:05 
    3   110 STEVE CAWLEY        63 RIVERTON           NJ   26:14 
    4   187 JOHN THOMAS         66 CINNAMINSON        NJ   28:36 
    5   263 DAVE DAILY          61 MOORESTOWN         NJ   31:22 

                                                                  
***************************** FEMALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

                      
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 HEATHER GIOVAGNOLI  23 ROYERSFORD      PA   Female Winner  19:38  6:20 
    2 DANA GUGLIELMO      23 MOORESTOWN      NJ    2nd Female    20:00  6:27 
    3 CARRIE PAREJO       39 CINNAMINSON     NJ    3rd Female    20:31  6:37 
    4 ELIZABETH LITTEN    49 MOORESTOWN      NJ   1/28   F4049   20:47  6:42 
    5 JANE MCCLINTOCK BAN 51 DELRAN          NJ   1/21   F5059   21:48  7:01 
    6 SARAH BERGAN        11 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/11   F0113   22:55  7:23 
    7 MARY ELLEN STASKO   35 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/53   F3039   22:58  7:24 
    8 NICOLE SACKNER      38 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/53   F3039   23:19  7:31 
    9 JESSIE GLEASON      30 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   3/53   F3039   23:24  7:32 
   10 ALY FLANAGAN        40 PALMYRA         NJ   2/28   F4049   23:27  7:33
 
   11 KATHLEEN WALSH      22 MOORESTOWN      NJ   1/35   F2029   23:41  7:38 



   12 TARA RINGER         35 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/53   F3039   24:04  7:45 
   13 KRISTEN PAPENBERG   31 CINNAMINSON     NJ   5/53   F3039   24:05  7:46 
   14 ANNE MATLACK        51 RIVERTON        NJ   2/21   F5059   24:26  7:52 
   15 DANIELLE FLINT      32 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   6/53   F3039   24:37  7:56 
   16 ANGELA LENZO        24 EAST WINDSOR    NJ   2/35   F2029   24:43  7:58 
   17 KELLY BOATWRIGHT    24 RIVERTON        NJ   3/35   F2029   24:45  7:58 
   18 EMILY ROONEY        13 RIVERTON        NJ   2/11   F0113   25:09  8:06 
   19 KATIE YANSICK       38 RIVERTON        NJ   7/53   F3039   25:14  8:08 
   20 AMELIA WATERS       16 HOSCHTON        GA   1/25   F1419   25:15  8:08
 
   21 IVANA PAULA         53 PALMYRA         NJ   3/21   F5059   25:18  8:09 
   22 JENNIFER WALDHAUSER 40 RIVERTON        NJ   3/28   F4049   25:21  8:10 
   23 MARGARET MORRIS     38 RIVERTON        NJ   8/53   F3039   25:59  8:22 
   24 LINDSAY BEDNREK     10 RIVERTON        NJ   3/11   F0113   26:05  8:24 
   25 KRISTEN ADAMCZYK    29 PALMYRA         NJ   4/35   F2029   26:07  8:25 
   26 CHRISTINA BUSER     42 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   4/28   F4049   26:12  8:26 
   27 CRYSTLE DOUGLASS    31 ALEXANDRA       VA   9/53   F3039   26:13  8:27 
   28 KALEIGH CASTELLANO  13 DELRAN          NJ   4/11   F0113   26:15  8:27 
   29 KELLI DANS          25 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   5/35   F2029   26:16  8:28 
   30 DIANE GEORGETTI     48 CINNAMINSON     NJ   5/28   F4049   26:16  8:28
 
   31 MICHALA GEORGETTI   20 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/35   F2029   26:18  8:28 
   32 STACI HARRIS        39 RIVERTON        NJ  10/53   F3039   26:20  8:29 
   33 SARABETH ROWLAND    33 DELRAN          NJ  11/53   F3039   26:23  8:30 
   34 DEBORAH PAREDES     52 PALMYRA         NJ   4/21   F5059   26:47  8:38 
   35 MARGUERITE TURLEY   43 PALMYRA         NJ   6/28   F4049   26:52  8:39 
   36 LAUREN MCHUGH       18 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/25   F1419   27:05  8:43 
   37 DEB CLELLAND        52 PALMYRA         NJ   5/21   F5059   27:08  8:44 
   38 ERIN FOLEY          38 RIVERTON        NJ  12/53   F3039   27:16  8:47 
   39 KATE SHOVER         16 RIVERTON        NJ   3/25   F1419   27:19  8:48 
   40 CONNIE HAYES        49 RIVERTON        NJ   7/28   F4049   27:21  8:49
 
   41 SHARON RILEY        42 CINNAMINSON     NJ   8/28   F4049   27:22  8:49 
   42 PAMELA AMBROSINO    48 CHERRY HILL     NJ   9/28   F4049   27:24  8:50 
   43 TARA MALANGA        26 WASHINGTON      NJ   7/35   F2029   27:32  8:52 
   44 KELLY HUBER         36 CINNAMINSON     NJ  13/53   F3039   27:33  8:52 
   45 ZOE FOGLIA          17 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/25   F1419   27:34  8:53 
   46 AMELIA ARNOLD       24 PHILADELPHIA    PA   8/35   F2029   27:35  8:53 
   47 ELIZABETH WARNOCK   14 RIVERTON        NJ   5/25   F1419   27:35  8:53 
   48 MIRANDA SACKNER     15 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/25   F1419   27:36  8:53 
   49 MARJORIE RATHGEBER  33 BALTIMORE       MD  14/53   F3039   27:44  8:56 
   50 ANNIE HALL          19 SAUNDERSTOWN    RI   7/25   F1419   27:48  8:57 

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51 SAMANTHA GREENWOOD  23 CINNAMINSON     NJ   9/35   F2029   27:57  9:00 
   52 LAUREN NEIDERT      39 CINNAMINSON     NJ  15/53   F3039   27:58  9:00 
   53 JULIANNE WARNOCK    47 RIVERTON        NJ  10/28   F4049   28:06  9:03 
   54 PAULINA VINK        23 RIVERTON        NJ  10/35   F2029   28:09  9:04 
   55 SUZANNE RITTENHOUSE 55 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/21   F5059   28:11  9:04 
   56 MAGGIE BEDNREK      14 RIVERTON        NJ   8/25   F1419   28:13  9:05 
   57 SUSAN PRASNAL       39 RIVERTON        NJ  16/53   F3039   28:16  9:06 
   58 LAURA WATERS        49 HOSCHTON        GA  11/28   F4049   28:17  9:06 
   59 TRACI SCHOCK        44 RIVERTON        NJ  12/28   F4049   28:17  9:06 
   60 ERIN WARWICK        30 PHILADELPHIA    PA  17/53   F3039   28:19  9:07
 
   61 JULIE MEGEE         50 EDGEWATER PARK  NJ   7/21   F5059   28:21  9:08 
   62 ANNE QUIRK          35 SPRINGFIELD     NJ  18/53   F3039   28:25  9:09 
   63 MEGAN THOMPSON      18 CHERRY HILL     NJ   9/25   F1419   28:27  9:10 
   64 LYNDSAY LAUER       23 MOORESTOWN      NJ  11/35   F2029   28:28  9:10 
   65 ANN CALL            55 MOORESTOWN      NJ   8/21   F5059   28:29  9:10 
   66 LYNNE LAUER         49 MOORESTOWN      NJ  13/28   F4049   28:29  9:10 
   67 STACY ZUKOVSKY      38 DELRAN          NJ  19/53   F3039   28:30  9:11 
   68 HANNA ORENGO        10 CHERRY HILL     NJ   5/11   F0113   28:39  9:14 
   69 ISABEL ORENGO       12 CHERRY HILL     NJ   6/11   F0113   28:40  9:14 
   70 CHRISTINE LEE       26 RIVERTON        NJ  12/35   F2029   28:40  9:14
 
   71 KIM FUDALA          35 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/53   F3039   28:46  9:16 
   72 BETHANIE ADAMS      31 FORKED RIVER    NJ  21/53   F3039   28:48  9:17 
   73 MADISON MARTINO     14 RIVERTON        NJ  10/25   F1419   28:50  9:17 
   74 MARTIN MARTINO      14 RIVERTON        NJ  11/25   F1419   28:51  9:17 



   75 RACHAEL MARTIN      14 RIVERTON        NJ  12/25   F1419   28:52  9:18 
   76 CALLIE SCHWEIZER    16 CINNAMINSON     NJ  13/25   F1419   28:53  9:18 
   77 ALEXANDRA MAHON     19 JOBSTOWN        NJ  14/25   F1419   28:57  9:19 
   78 SHANA MCCARRON      36 PHILA           PA  22/53   F3039   28:58  9:20 
   79 LAURA VASDIAS       27 HELMETTA        NJ  13/35   F2029   29:06  9:22 
   80 COLLEEN PRIMAVERA   28 RIVERTON        NJ  14/35   F2029   29:08  9:23
 
   81 KELLY MORGAN        25 BEVERLY         NJ  15/35   F2029   29:09  9:23 
   82 ROSIE HANNAH        18 RIVERTON        NJ  15/25   F1419   29:14  9:25 
   83 LYNDA ALLIBONE      48 DELRAN          NJ  14/28   F4049   29:17  9:26 
   84 CHRISTY EMENS       37 RIVERTON        NJ  23/53   F3039   29:23  9:28 
   85 REBECCA THOMPSON    33 MOORESTOWN      NJ  24/53   F3039   29:29  9:30 
   86 KATIE FARIS         36 RIVERTON        NJ  25/53   F3039   29:30  9:30 
   87 LEAH JONES          34 JACKSONVILLE    FL  26/53   F3039   29:37  9:32 
   88 KRISTEN YOUNG       38 PALMYRA         NJ  27/53   F3039   29:40  9:33 
   89 ERICKA MOORE        38 CINNAMINSON     NJ  28/53   F3039   29:42  9:34 
   90 BETH BRESNAHAN      46 CINNAMINSON     NJ  15/28   F4049   29:43  9:34
 
   91 SARAH CASTANEDA     38 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  29/53   F3039   29:45  9:35 
   92 ERIN LAVERTY        20 DELANCO         NJ  16/35   F2029   29:47  9:36 
   93 DEBORAH SAMBUCCI    39 MOORESTOWN      NJ  30/53   F3039   29:52  9:37 
   94 EMILY TROY          17 MOORESTOWN      NJ  16/25   F1419   29:54  9:38 
   95 JOANNE D'ANGELO     53 DELRAN          NJ   9/21   F5059   30:01  9:40 
   96 JANA CRAWFORD       42 PHILA           PA  16/28   F4049   30:09  9:43 
   97 LISA CHASCSA        41 DELRAN          NJ  17/28   F4049   30:19  9:46 
   98 MORGAN BIELAWSKI    11 MOORESTOWN      NJ   7/11   F0113   30:19  9:46 
   99 MOLLY ARNASON       43 BELMONT         MA  18/28   F4049   30:25  9:48 
  100 MICHELLE LEHMAN     39 CINNAMINSON     NJ  31/53   F3039   30:26  9:48 

Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
  101 COLLEEN MCENTEE     29 PHILADELPHIA    PA  17/35   F2029   30:27  9:48 
  102 JACLYN THOMAS       22 CINNAMINSON     NJ  18/35   F2029   30:30  9:49 
  103 RENEE JANOWICZ      46 RIVERTON        NJ  19/28   F4049   30:56  9:58 
  104 AMY CELHAR          40 MOORESTOWN      NJ  20/28   F4049   30:56  9:58 
  105 DAYNA HENDRICKSON   37 MOORESTOWN      NJ  32/53   F3039   30:56  9:58 
  106 MAUREEN EMMONS      50 BEVERLY         NJ  10/21   F5059   31:05 10:00 
  107 JAMIE PISEL         17 RIVERTON        NJ  17/25   F1419   31:08 10:02 
  108 ABBIE PIESLAK       37 PALMYRA         NJ  33/53   F3039   31:10 10:02 
  109 BETSY XANTHIS       59 GOSHEN          NY  11/21   F5059   31:14 10:03 
  110 JENNIFER GIOVINAZZI 34 RIVERTON        NJ  34/53   F3039   31:17 10:04
 
  111 KAREN DAILY         51 MOORESTOWN      NJ  12/21   F5059   31:23 10:06 
  112 VERONICA CAMPBELL   10 CINNAMINSON     NJ   8/11   F0113   31:32 10:09 
  113 EMILY CALHCUN       15 RIVERTON        NJ  18/25   F1419   31:38 10:11 
  114 REBECCA GRIMES      16 RIVERTON        NJ  19/25   F1419   31:39 10:12 
  115 BERNADETTE CAMPBELL 29 CINNAMINSON     NJ  19/35   F2029   31:40 10:12 
  116 MAUREEN GASPARI     33 RIVERTON        NJ  35/53   F3039   31:41 10:12 
  117 NIA FRANCIS         15 BURLINGTON      NJ  20/25   F1419   31:47 10:14 
  118 VICTORIA KULBICK    28 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/35   F2029   31:52 10:16 
  119 BECKY PERKINS       37 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  36/53   F3039   31:56 10:17 
  120 JESSICA SCHUYLER    32 BURLINGTON      NJ  37/53   F3039   31:57 10:18
 
  121 MICHELLE GASIOROWSK 37 RIVERTON        NJ  38/53   F3039   31:58 10:18 
  122 DONNA GEIB          54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  13/21   F5059   32:00 10:18 
  123 AMY MARTIN          32 MAPLE SHADE     NJ  39/53   F3039   32:06 10:20 
  124 ANNA O'CONNOR       12 PITTSBURGH      PA   9/11   F0113   32:10 10:21 
  125 ANNA IMMANENI       14 MOORESTOWN      NJ  21/25   F1419   32:15 10:23 
  126 LINDSAY MILLLS      23 RIVERTON        NJ  21/35   F2029   32:21 10:25 
  127 SUSAN BRAYSHAW      40 RIVERTON        NJ  21/28   F4049   32:30 10:28 
  128 RACHEL GERNER       27 RIVERTON        NJ  22/35   F2029   32:31 10:28 
  129 CHERYLIN SMITH      25 RIVERTON        NJ  23/35   F2029   32:32 10:29 
  130 ABBEY PEEPLES       23 FOREST          VA  24/35   F2029   32:32 10:29
 
  131 KIMBERLY THRESS     30 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  40/53   F3039   32:44 10:32 
  132 ABIGAIL MCCOLLOUGH  15 MOORESTOWN      NJ  22/25   F1419   32:44 10:33 
  133 GRAINNE DROLLAS     46 MT LAUREL       NJ  22/28   F4049   32:52 10:35 
  134 KELLY ADAMS         24 RIVERTON        NJ  25/35   F2029   32:53 10:35 
  135 CONNIE ERCOL        51 SHAMONG         NJ  14/21   F5059   32:54 10:36 
  136 OLIVIA SNOW         16 PALMYRA         NJ  23/25   F1419   32:56 10:36 
  137 NICOLA DELLIPONTI   10 DELRAN          NJ  10/11   F0113   33:08 10:40 



  138 KAYLA HULTON        16 RIVERTON        NJ  24/25   F1419   33:11 10:41 
  139 NICOLE ZIMMERMAN    25 DEPTFORD        NJ  26/35   F2029   33:14 10:42 
  140 HUNTER PEARSON      34 RICHMOND        VA  41/53   F3039   33:29 10:47
 
  141 MEREDITH SALMON     40 CINNAMINSON     NJ  23/28   F4049   33:31 10:48 
  142 REBECCA DEPERSIA    38 DELRAN          NJ  42/53   F3039   33:32 10:48 
  143 TERRI CONNER        52 FOREST          VA  15/21   F5059   33:36 10:49 
  144 JILL SABOL          36 SOMERSET        NJ  43/53   F3039   33:38 10:50 
  145 LIBBY FERGUSON      30 PEARL RIVER     NY  44/53   F3039   33:43 10:52 
  146 MICHELLE BRAUCKMANN 44 CINNAMINSON     NJ  24/28   F4049   33:45 10:52 
  147 JOY BUTLER          46 PALMYRA         NJ  25/28   F4049   33:46 10:52 
  148 MEG LIEBE           47 PALMYRA         NJ  26/28   F4049   33:46 10:53 
  149 MAGALY FOX          23 AUDUBON         NJ  27/35   F2029   33:49 10:53 
  150 ALANA VALENZUELA    31 MARLTON         NJ  45/53   F3039   33:50 10:54 

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
  151 PAULINE MUFALLI     61 N WILDWOOD      NJ   1/2    F6099   33:56 10:56 
  152 PAM GOLAS           55 PALMYRA         NJ  16/21   F5059   34:03 10:58 
  153 EMILY GOLAS         24 PALMYRA         NJ  28/35   F2029   34:04 10:58 
  154 JESSICA CINCOTTA    35 HOPEWELL        NJ  46/53   F3039   34:06 10:59 
  155 SUZANNE SOLOW       36 RIVERTON        NJ  47/53   F3039   34:07 10:59 
  156 AMY PARK            28 CHERRY HILL     NJ  29/35   F2029   34:24 11:05 
  157 CAROL DONACHY       58 MOORESTOWN      NJ  17/21   F5059   34:31 11:07 
  158 PALOMA SAEZ         25 PALMYRA         NJ  30/35   F2029   34:38 11:09 
  159 COLLEEN RICHARDSON  28 RIVERTON        NJ  31/35   F2029   34:50 11:13 
  160 SOFIA RUBCICH       03 MOORESTOWN      NJ  11/11   F0113   34:55 11:15
 
  161 ALISON AUGUSTYN     30 BALTIMORE       MD  48/53   F3039   34:59 11:16 
  162 MARY TENNISON       45 PALMYRA         NJ  27/28   F4049   35:00 11:16 
  163 CHRISTINE BALLMANN  31 CINNAMINSON     NJ  49/53   F3039   35:02 11:17 
  164 CARLIE MARADONNA    29 PHILADELPHIA    PA  32/35   F2029   35:05 11:18 
  165 MEGAN NESSELL       37 LUMBERTON       NJ  50/53   F3039   35:07 11:19 
  166 EILEEN FUZER        50 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  18/21   F5059   35:22 11:23 
  167 HANNAH FOGLIA       19 CINNAMINSON     NJ  25/25   F1419   35:24 11:24 
  168 FELICE TIETZ        54 PALMYRA         NJ  19/21   F5059   35:28 11:25 
  169 KAGTELYN FLAHRETY   28 MOORESTOWN      NJ  33/35   F2029   36:49 11:51 
  170 BREE CROSSLEY       36 DELRAN          NJ  51/53   F3039   36:56 11:54
 
  171 ALICIA LINK         23 CINNAMINSON     NJ  34/35   F2029   37:07 11:57 
  172 THEREESE RAFANELLO  44 DELRAN          NJ  28/28   F4049   37:48 12:10 
  173 MORGAN BURGESS      24 MOORESTOWN      NJ  35/35   F2029   39:59 12:52 
  174 DANA BONE           39 AUSTIN          TX  52/53   F3039   43:23 13:58 
  175 GILAT MILLER        39 HAWTHORNE       NJ  53/53   F3039   43:25 13:59 
  176 GINNY MANGAN        65 CINNAMINSON     NJ   2/2    F6099   47:45 15:23 
  177 TORY CRAMER         54 HADDONFIELD     NJ  20/21   F5059   47:46 15:23 
  178 MARY KEPPEL         55 CINNAMINSON     NJ  21/21   F5059   47:52 15:25 

                                                                      
***************************** MALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

                       
 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
    1 BREANDAN LYMAN      24 PHILADELPHIA    PA   Male Winner    17:20  5:35 
    2 MATTHEW YOUNG       17 MAPLE SHADE     NJ    2nd Male      18:05  5:50 
    3 JOHN LIPUMA         24 WEST WINDSOR    NJ    3rd Male      18:06  5:50 
    4 JAMES MAKOWSKI      43 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/37   M4049   18:30  5:58 
    5 STEVE TONIATTI      34 MOORESTOWN      NJ   1/42   M3039   18:47  6:03 
    6 RYAN CESARETTI      20 RIVERTON        NJ   1/36   M2029   19:02  6:08 
    7 CHRIS CAMPBELL      21 MT LAUREL       NJ   2/36   M2029   19:08  6:10 
    8 MICHAEL UNGVARSKY   15 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/22   M1419   19:25  6:15 
    9 KEVIN WINGERT       26 RIVERTON        NJ   3/36   M2029   19:52  6:24 
   10 PHILIP EVANS        14 RIVERTON        NJ   2/22   M1419   20:07  6:29
 
   11 DYLAN MARTIN        16 RIVERTON        NJ   3/22   M1419   20:08  6:29 
   12 JUARIN SWJOAWPH     33 DELRAN          NJ   2/42   M3039   20:33  6:37 
   13 GTOM SHEKER         38 CINNAMINSON     NJ   3/42   M3039   20:34  6:38 
   14 ANTHONY CENTINARO   38 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/42   M3039   20:51  6:43 



   15 TOM COCEANO         45 BURLINGTON      NJ   2/37   M4049   20:55  6:44 
   16 PATRICK FUZER       23 MT LAUREL       NJ   4/36   M2029   21:06  6:48 
   17 NICK NAHRWOLD       20 PALMYRA         NJ   5/36   M2029   21:13  6:50 
   18 ANTHONY DEJOSEPH    40 LUMBERTON       NJ   3/37   M4049   21:20  6:52 
   19 JASON BROADBELT     34 PALMYRA         NJ   5/42   M3039   21:24  6:54 
   20 MIKE PAPENBERG      33 RIVERTON        NJ   6/42   M3039   21:27  6:55
 
   21 PETE AMOROSI        59 CHERRY HILL     NJ   1/25   M5059   21:28  6:55 
   22 JOHN PROSSER        30 HANOVER         MD   7/42   M3039   21:43  7:00 
   23 BOB MACHLUS         57 RIVERTON        NJ   2/25   M5059   21:44  7:00 
   24 FRANK DEHEL         21 UNKNOWN              6/36   M2029   22:00  7:05 
   25 BRIAN WHEELER       42 BORDENTOWN      NJ   4/37   M4049   22:01  7:05 
   26 SEAN BOCKIUS        16 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/22   M1419   22:04  7:06 
   27 EDWARD SCIOLI       52 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   3/25   M5059   22:07  7:07 
   28 BRIAN DOHERTY       20 DELRAN          NJ   7/36   M2029   22:07  7:08 
   29 ANDREW FLANAGAN     39 PALMYRA         NJ   8/42   M3039   22:10  7:08 
   30 KENNETH PERROTTET   51 PALMYRA         NJ   4/25   M5059   22:11  7:09
 
   31 TED HINES           34 RIVERTON        NJ   9/42   M3039   22:14  7:10 
   32 JOHN REILLY         26 CINNAMINSON     NJ   8/36   M2029   22:22  7:12 
   33 JAMES ROWLAND       34 DELRAN          NJ  10/42   M3039   22:36  7:17 
   34 WALTER HUBER        39 CINNAMINSON     NJ  11/42   M3039   22:38  7:18 
   35 JAMES BRETT         17 PALMYRA         NJ   5/22   M1419   22:48  7:21 
   36 MICHAEL SACKNER     43 CINNAMINSON     NJ   5/37   M4049   22:49  7:21 
   37 JOE MARTINO         39 RIVERTON        NJ  12/42   M3039   22:52  7:22 
   38 JOE WALSH           53 MOORESTOWN      NJ   5/25   M5059   23:17  7:30 
   39 MICHAEL ATKINSON    20 CINNAMINSON     NJ   9/36   M2029   23:42  7:38 
   40 BRIAN CRETER        33 HASBROUCK HEIGH NJ  13/42   M3039   23:44  7:39
 
   41 MARK BUCHHOLZ       23 CINNAMINSON     NJ  10/36   M2029   23:47  7:40 
   42 DENNIS WHARTNABY    22 CINNAMINSON     NJ  11/36   M2029   23:59  7:43 
   43 ZACHARY LEONE       20 RIVERTON        NJ  12/36   M2029   24:00  7:44 
   44 CHRIS KELLER        32 CINNAMINSON     NJ  14/42   M3039   24:06  7:46 
   45 NICK FUZER          21 MT LAUREL       NJ  13/36   M2029   24:07  7:46 
   46 DOUG CAMPBELL       72 BEVERLY         NJ   1/8    M6099   24:08  7:46 
   47 ADAM BLESS          33 HAMILTON        NJ  15/42   M3039   24:10  7:47 
   48 STEVE MILLER        31 PALMYRA         NJ  16/42   M3039   24:12  7:48 
   49 PETE MURRAY         50 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/25   M5059   24:15  7:49 
   50 DAVID GIRARDOT      45 PHILADELPHIA    PA   6/37   M4049   24:20  7:50 

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
   51 JANOS VAJDA         30 CINNAMINSON     NJ  17/42   M3039   24:24  7:51 
   52 JIM THOMPSON        48 CHERRY HILL     NJ   7/37   M4049   24:26  7:52 
   53 TYLER RICHMAN       17 RIVERTON        NJ   6/22   M1419   24:28  7:53 
   54 SEAN STOCKER        14 RIVERTON        NJ   7/22   M1419   24:32  7:54 
   55 MATTHEW SCIOLI      22 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  14/36   M2029   24:38  7:56 
   56 CIARAN BRETT        49 PALMYRA         NJ   8/37   M4049   24:43  7:58 
   57 MAXIM SUCHARSKI     34 LITTLE FALLS    NJ  18/42   M3039   24:46  7:59 
   58 GARY GRIMES         51 RIVERTON        NJ   7/25   M5059   24:47  7:59 
   59 WILL NEUMANN        17 CHERRY HILL     NJ   8/22   M1419   24:57  8:02 
   60 TOM CASSIDY         42 RIVERTON        NJ   9/37   M4049   24:58  8:03 

   61 EDGAR ORENGO        44 CHERRY HILL     NJ  10/37   M4049   25:00  8:03 
   62 SEAN SOWNEY         24 DELRAN          NJ  15/36   M2029   25:01  8:03 
   63 JOHN DUDEK          60 DELRAN          NJ   2/8    M6099   25:05  8:05 
   64 MICHAEL RAGAN       35 MERCHANTVILLE   NJ  19/42   M3039   25:07  8:05 
   65 JOHN LIEBE          47 PALMYRA         NJ  11/37   M4049   25:08  8:06 
   66 ALEX BETTEN         39 RIVERTON        NJ  20/42   M3039   25:15  8:08 
   67 CHRIS BRENNAN       53 RIVERTON        NJ   8/25   M5059   25:24  8:11 
   68 MIKE MARTIN         33 MAPLE SHADE     NJ  21/42   M3039   25:25  8:11 
   69 PATRICK BEARINT     15 RIVERTON        NJ   9/22   M1419   25:27  8:12 
   70 BILLY SACCA         16 PALMYRA         NJ  10/22   M1419   25:31  8:13
 
   71 RAYMOND REIS        39 RIVERTON        NJ  22/42   M3039   25:31  8:13 
   72 CHRIS PETERS        47 TUMWATER        WA  12/37   M4049   25:33  8:14 
   73 MARK R CAMPBELL     57 MT LAUREL       NJ   9/25   M5059   25:35  8:14 
   74 MIKE KARPOVICH      28 UNKNOWN             16/36   M2029   25:39  8:16 
   75 CONNOR MURF         18 DELRAN          NJ  11/22   M1419   25:40  8:16 
   76 BOB BERKLEY         56 PALMYRA         NJ  10/25   M5059   25:41  8:16 
   77 JOHN MCINERNEY      56 CINNAMINSON     NJ  11/25   M5059   25:45  8:18 



   78 JIM BONE            38 AUSTIN          TX  23/42   M3039   25:48  8:19 
   79 RAJ BANKAL          14 RIVERTON        NJ  12/22   M1419   25:51  8:20 
   80 MATT ALLIBONE       21 DELRAN          NJ  17/36   M2029   25:53  8:20
 
   81 KEVIN BOCKIUS       12 CINNAMINSON     NJ   1/8    M0113   26:04  8:24 
   82 CARL CLEGG          43 RIVERSIDE       NJ  13/37   M4049   26:12  8:26 
   83 STEVE CAWLEY        63 RIVERTON        NJ   3/8    M6099   26:14  8:27 
   84 GEORGE CROSSLEY     37 DELRAN          NJ  24/42   M3039   26:24  8:30 
   85 JOHN JOHNSON        53 DELRAN          NJ  12/25   M5059   26:26  8:31 
   86 JOHN CECCHINI       52 PALMYRA         NJ  13/25   M5059   26:30  8:32 
   87 DAVE PASI           24 MOORESTOWN      NJ  18/36   M2029   26:31  8:33 
   88 TREVOR YOUNG        07 PALMYRA         NJ   2/8    M0113   26:34  8:33 
   89 SEAN MCCONNELL      33 CINNAMINSON     NJ  25/42   M3039   26:36  8:34 
   90 STAN YOUNG          38 PALMYRA         NJ  26/42   M3039   26:36  8:34
 
   91 CARL KROTT          40 RIVERTON        NJ  14/37   M4049   26:40  8:35 
   92 MIKE ALLIBONE       49 DELRAN          NJ  15/37   M4049   26:43  8:36 
   93 LIAM STOKES         17 PALMYRA         NJ  13/22   M1419   26:45  8:37 
   94 DAVID NASH          47 BURLINGTON      NJ  16/37   M4049   26:47  8:37 
   95 JOHN ROTHGERBER     54 PALMYRA         NJ  14/25   M5059   26:48  8:38 
   96 EVAN GILL           17 MOORESTOWN      NJ  14/22   M1419   26:53  8:40 
   97 RICHARD KUSHAY      47 CINNAMINSON     NJ  17/37   M4049   26:54  8:40 
   98 BRIAN GOMEZ         25 ALEXANDRA       VA  19/36   M2029   26:56  8:40 
   99 JOEL SMITH          25 RIVERTON        NJ  20/36   M2029   27:04  8:43 
  100 JOSEPH LUCYK        29 WILMINGTON      DE  21/36   M2029   27:11  8:45 

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
  101 THOMAS EHRHARDT     52 RIVERTON        NJ  15/25   M5059   27:14  8:46 
  102 TOM SMITH           54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  16/25   M5059   27:18  8:47 
  103 MATT HINSEY         29 PALMYRA         NJ  22/36   M2029   27:27  8:51 
  104 AJ STAERK           29 DELRAN          NJ  23/36   M2029   27:30  8:51 
  105 BRETT COUVILLION    51 MOORESTOWN      NJ  17/25   M5059   27:31  8:52 
  106 JUSTIN PEEPLES      23 FOREST          VA  24/36   M2029   27:34  8:53 
  107 MIKE MARTYN         44 CINNAMINSON     NJ  18/37   M4049   27:41  8:55 
  108 SCOTT CORSELLO      54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  18/25   M5059   27:42  8:55 
  109 TIMOTHY SIEDLECKI   30 HADDON TOWNSHIP NJ  27/42   M3039   27:49  8:57 
  110 BRIAN HILL          55 ASHEVILLE       NC  19/25   M5059   27:49  8:58
 
  111 JEREMY RAFANELLO    14 DELRAN          NJ  15/22   M1419   27:55  9:00 
  112 ETHAN HILL          13 ASHEVILLE       NC   3/8    M0113   28:04  9:02 
  113 ZACHARY WARNOCK     10 RIVERTON        NJ   4/8    M0113   28:05  9:03 
  114 SCOTT WARNOCK       46 RIVERTON        NJ  19/37   M4049   28:08  9:04 
  115 TIM MCHUGH          46 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/37   M4049   28:21  9:08 
  116 BRIAN BOCKIUS       14 CINNAMINSON     NJ  16/22   M1419   28:24  9:09 
  117 BARRIE WOODINGTON   24 CINNAMINSON     NJ  25/36   M2029   28:26  9:10 
  118 RUSS DILEO          45 DELRAN          NJ  21/37   M4049   28:30  9:11 
  119 STEVEN HARPER       34 DELRAN          NJ  28/42   M3039   28:31  9:11 
  120 JOHN THOMAS         66 CINNAMINSON     NJ   4/8    M6099   28:36  9:13
 
  121 MICHAEL IANNACONE   43 CINNAMINSON     NJ  22/37   M4049   28:37  9:13 
  122 STEPHEN BOGH        31 PHILADELPHIA    PA  29/42   M3039   28:38  9:13 
  123 TOMMY LE            21 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ  26/36   M2029   28:39  9:14 
  124 JACK HALL           17 SAUNDERSTORM    RI  17/22   M1419   28:41  9:14 
  125 KEITH CINCOTTA      45 HOPEWELL        NJ  23/37   M4049   28:44  9:15 
  126 ROB KELLEY          28 RIVERTON        NJ  27/36   M2029   28:53  9:18 
  127 LAWRENCE THRESS     29 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  28/36   M2029   28:54  9:18 
  128 SAM NEUMANN         15 CHERRY HILL     NJ  18/22   M1419   29:00  9:20 
  129 MICHAEL O'BRIEN     44 PHILA           PA  24/37   M4049   29:03  9:21 
  130 JOHN GRIER          42 HUNTINGDON VALL PA  25/37   M4049   29:05  9:22
 
  131 JOHN RISO           27 HELMETTA        NJ  29/36   M2029   29:07  9:23 
  132 SCOTT SMYTH         50 RIVERTON        NJ  20/25   M5059   29:09  9:23 
  133 CHRISTOPHER XANTHIS 28 GOSHEN          NY  30/36   M2029   29:16  9:25 
  134 LIAM BRETT          12 PALMYRA         NJ   5/8    M0113   29:26  9:29 
  135 BOB RITTENHOUSE     54 CINNAMINSON     NJ  21/25   M5059   29:36  9:32 
  136 MATT OLIVER         38 CHERRY HILL     NJ  30/42   M3039   29:41  9:34 
  137 JACK SALMON         10 CINNAMINSON     NJ   6/8    M0113   29:44  9:34 
  138 BRENDAN MCCLOSKEY   23 PHILADELPHIA    PA  31/36   M2029   29:48  9:36 
  139 JOE CHASCSA         44 DELRAN          NJ  26/37   M4049   29:49  9:36 
  140 GEORGE HECK         45 MT LAUREL       NJ  27/37   M4049   29:53  9:37



 
  141 JON TROY            47 MOORESTOWN      NJ  28/37   M4049   29:55  9:38 
  142 RYAN VASDIAS        29 AUDUBON         NJ  32/36   M2029   30:02  9:40 
  143 RYAN DELLAPONNA     32 DEPTFORD        NJ  31/42   M3039   30:04  9:41 
  144 MATT O'BRIEN        43 PHILA           PA  29/37   M4049   30:07  9:42 
  145 ALEX GILSON         17 MOORESTOWN      NJ  19/22   M1419   30:10  9:43 
  146 SCOTT SCHAPPELL     47 DELRAN          NJ  30/37   M4049   30:17  9:45 
  147 ERIC  BIELANSKI     48 MOORESTOWN      NJ  31/37   M4049   30:25  9:48 
  148 JOE JR. HENSON      36 RIVERTON        NJ  32/42   M3039   30:26  9:48 
  149 OWEN RILEY          11 RIVERTON        NJ   7/8    M0113   30:27  9:48 
  150 JON JANOWICZ        48 RIVERTON        NJ  32/37   M4049   30:51  9:56 

 
Place Name                Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace     
===== =================== == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== 
  151 DOUG HENRY          31 MOORESTOWN      NJ  33/42   M3039   30:55  9:57 
  152 DAVE DONACHY        58 MOORESTOWN      NJ  22/25   M5059   30:58  9:58 
  153 DAVE DAILY          61 MOORESTOWN      NJ   5/8    M6099   31:22 10:06 
  154 DENNIS BONNER       64 PHILADELPHIA    PA   6/8    M6099   31:25 10:07 
  155 TIMOTHY CAMPBELL    16 CINNAMINSON     NJ  20/22   M1419   31:33 10:10 
  156 MICHAEL GASPARI     33 RIVERTON        NJ  34/42   M3039   31:42 10:13 
  157 JOHN SABOL          42 SOMERSET        NJ  33/37   M4049   31:48 10:15 
  158 AUSTIN D'ARPINO     26 CINNAMINSON     NJ  33/36   M2029   31:51 10:15 
  159 JAMES GEIB          16 CINNAMINSON     NJ  21/22   M1419   31:59 10:18 
  160 KEITH MILLER        38 HAWTHORNE       NJ  35/42   M3039   32:07 10:20
 
  161 JASON HOLCOMB       33 PALMYRA         NJ  36/42   M3039   32:37 10:30 
  162 CHRISTOPHER DEGEORG 15 RIVERTON        NJ  22/22   M1419   33:13 10:42 
  163 JAMES RILEY         41 RIVERTON        NJ  34/37   M4049   33:18 10:44 
  164 ERIC MASON          23 PENNSAUKEN      NJ  34/36   M2029   33:19 10:44 
  165 DAN JONES           33 JACKSONVILLE    FL  37/42   M3039   33:30 10:47 
  166 MIKE PATTANITE      29 TABERNACLE      NJ  35/36   M2029   33:39 10:50 
  167 DONALD BRAUCKMANN   44 CINNAMINSON     NJ  35/37   M4049   33:45 10:52 
  168 ROWAN VALENZUELA    30 MARLTON         NJ  38/42   M3039   33:50 10:54 
  169 CRAIG GREENWOOD     59 RIVERTON        NJ  23/25   M5059   33:55 10:55 
  170 JOEY FORT           11 RIVERTON        NJ   8/8    M0113   34:05 10:58
 
  171 JOE FORT            42 RIVERTON        NJ  36/37   M4049   34:05 10:59 
  172 LEO BRESLIN         31 CHERRY HILL     NJ  39/42   M3039   34:25 11:05 
  173 JOHN FERGUSON       32 PEARL RIVER     NY  40/42   M3039   34:43 11:11 
  174 MICHAEL RUBCICH     49 MOORESTOWN      NJ  37/37   M4049   34:57 11:15 
  175 DAN LAVERTU         25                     36/36   M2029   34:58 11:16 
  176 BILL KISH           51 PALMYRA         NJ  24/25   M5059   35:01 11:16 
  177 ANDREW KAMNIK       30 PHILADELPHIA    PA  41/42   M3039   35:06 11:18 
  178 JOSEPH BUKOWSKI     31 CINNAMINSON     NJ  42/42   M3039   35:10 11:20 
  179 RICHARD L PEARSON   59 BIRMINGAM       AL  25/25   M5059   37:17 12:00 
  180 BOB KEPPEL          61 CINNAMINSON     NJ   7/8    M6099   38:06 12:16 
  181 JOSEPH BADOWSKI     60 MOUNT LAUREL    NJ   8/8    M6099   39:54 12:51 


